
ACS2 2022 Schedule (at 10 February 2022)  
 
Applications/Auditions  
Date Time Activity  Venue 
Friday 4 March   5pm  Audition application due  Online submission  
Sunday 13 March  9am-2pm  

(individual time TBC) 
Second round of auditions with ACS core 
singers  

Elder Conservatorium of 
Music  

 
 
Ukaria A Cappella Academy (ACS, ACS2, Aurora and Festival Statesmen Chorus)  
Christie Anderson and Carl Crossin, plus ACS vocal mentors 
Wednesday 27 April – Sunday 1 May 2022 
Date Time Activity  Venue 
Tuesday 29 March   7-9:30pm  Preparation for Ukaria (CA/CC)  Marryatville HS 
Saturday 2 April   10am – 4pm  Preparation for Ukaria (CA/CC) St John's Church 
Sunday 3 April  10am – 4pm Rehearsal weekend (CA/CC)   St John's Church 
Tuesday 5 April   7-9:30pm Rehearsal (CC) no mentors  Marryatville 
Tuesday 12 April   7-9:30pm Rehearsal (CC) no mentors  Marryatville 
Wednesday 27 April  4:30-8:30pm Ukaria A Cappella Academy meet & greet 

with Tim Wayne-Wright 
UKARIA 

Thursday 28 April  2:30-8:30pm   ACS2 & ACS sessions  UKARIA 
Friday 29 April  NR (unless you’re in Aurora or 

Festival Statesmen Chorus) 
ACS2 & ACS NR but singers are welcome 
to attend the day’s events(2:30-8:30pm) 

UKARIA 

Saturday 30 April  10-5:30pm  
+ Dinner 

All ensembles for workshops UKARIA 

Sunday 1 May  10-4:30pm  
+ Drinks 

All ensembles for workshop & 
performance 

UKARIA 

 
 
Beginnings 
Christie Anderson and Carl Crossin, plus ACS vocal mentors 
Performances on Sunday 9 October 2022 
Date Time Activity  Venue 
Tuesday 27 September   7-9:30pm Rehearsal with ACS mentors  Marryatville 
Sunday 2 October  10 – 12:30pm 

1:30 – 4pm  
Workshop Day + BYO lunch for garden 
(with ACS mentors) 

St John’s Church 

Tuesday 4 October  7-9:30pm Rehearsal with ACS mentors Marryatville  
Wednesday 5 October  7-9:30pm Rehearsal with ACS mentors  Marryatville  
Saturday 8 October  10 – 12:30pm 

1:30 – 4pm  
Workshop Day + BYO lunch for garden St John’s Church  

Sunday 9 October  12pm call  
2pm & 4:30pm 

Performance 1 & 2 St John’s Church  

 
 
Messiah ASO, directed by Erin Helyard (ACS + ACS2) 
Performances on 16, 17 & 18 December 2022 
Date Time Activity  Venue 
Tuesday 6 December  7-9:30pm Rehearsal ACS/ ACS2 only Marryatville  
Wednesday 7 December  7-9:30pm Rehearsal ACS/ ACS2 only Marryatville 
Monday 12 December   6:30-9:30pm Piano rehearsal with Erin Helyard Grainger Studio 
Wednesday 14 December  6:30 – 9pm Tutti rehearsal  Grainger Studio 
Thursday 15 December  6:30– 9:30pm General Rehearsal  Adelaide Town Hall  
Friday 16 December  6:30 for 7:30pm Performance 1 ATH 
Saturday 17 December  6:30 for 7:30pm Performance 2 ATH 
Sunday 18 December  2 for 3pm Performance 3 ATH 

6pm ACS & ACS2 post-performance Christmas do?  
 


